
General Election - November 3, 2020
President of the United States

President of the United States - State of Colorado

County

Donald J.
Trump

None/Unknown

Joseph R.
Biden /

Kamala D.
Harris

None/Unknown

Jo
Jorgensen /

Jeremy
"Spike"
Cohen

None/Unknown

Howie
Hawkins /

Angela
Nicole

Walker
None/Unknown

Kanye West
/ Michelle

Tidball
None/Unknown

Don
Blankenship

/ William
Mohr

None/Unknown

Bill
Hammons /

Eric
Bodenstab

None/Unknown

Mark
Charles /

Adrian
Wallace

None/Unknown

Brian
Carroll /

Amar Patel
None/Unknown

Kyle Kenley
Kopitke /

Nathan Re
Vo

Sorenson
None/Unknown

Phil Collins
/ Billy Joe

Parker
None/Unknown

Brock
Pierce /

Karla
Ballard

None/Unknown

Blake
Huber

None/Unknown

Dario
Hunter /

Dawn
Neptune

Adams
None/Unknown

Princess
Khadijah
Maryam

Jacob-
Fambro /
Khadijah
Maryam

Jacob Sr.
None/Unknown

Montrose 16,770 7,687 285 49 45 30 16 8 7 4 3 3 2 2

Precinct 3065843001-C 130 94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843001-W 618 254 10 3 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Precinct 3065843002 729 268 3 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843003-C 595 507 27 5 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Precinct 3065843003-W 115 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843004 608 515 25 5 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843005-P 265 32 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843005-T 288 63 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-C 534 331 17 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-W 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843007-C 356 234 9 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843007-W 53 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843008 277 43 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843009-C 590 414 13 7 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843009-W 113 37 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843010 87 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843011 93 53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843012 820 208 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Precinct 3065843013 708 207 7 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843014-C 357 237 10 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Precinct 3065843014-W 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843015 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843016 258 73 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843017 633 319 2 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Precinct 3065843018 758 299 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843019 742 246 16 3 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

Precinct 3065843020-C 521 271 11 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Precinct 3065843020-W 370 134 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843021-C 47 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843021-W 707 232 5 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843022-C 433 242 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843022-W 325 111 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843023-C 771 397 15 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843023-W 41 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843024-C 665 462 13 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843024-W 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843025-C 270 143 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843025-W 545 236 11 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843026-C 338 228 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843026-W 340 137 10 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843027-C 33 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843027-W 667 300 11 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843028 946 202 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 16,770 7,687 285 49 45 30 16 8 7 4 3 3 2 2



United States Senator

County
Cory

Gardner
Republican

John W.
Hickenlooper

Democratic

Raymon Anthony
Doane

Libertarian

Daniel
Doyle

Approval
Voting

Stephan "Seku"
Evans

Unity

Bruce
Lohmiller

None/Unknown

Michael
Sanchez

None/Unknown

Danny
Skelly

None/Unknown

Total Votes
Cast

Undervotes Overvotes Total
Ballots

Cast

Registered
Voters

Montrose 16,978 7,321 410 92 55 0 0 0 24,856 289 14 25,159 30,016

Precinct 3065843001-C 133 87 3 0 0 0 0 0 223 3 0 226 261

Precinct 3065843001-W 618 245 19 2 2 0 0 0 886 13 0 899 1,056

Precinct 3065843002 732 254 13 4 0 0 0 0 1,003 16 0 1,019 1,133

Precinct 3065843003-C 598 497 32 6 8 0 0 0 1,141 11 2 1,154 1,550

Precinct 3065843003-W 116 37 3 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 0 156 188

Precinct 3065843004 635 471 34 6 5 0 0 0 1,151 22 1 1,174 1,493

Precinct 3065843005-P 270 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 301 1 0 302 334

Precinct 3065843005-T 280 65 8 2 1 0 0 0 356 4 0 360 437

Precinct 3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-C 552 321 9 1 0 0 0 0 883 12 0 895 1,039

Precinct 3065843006-W 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4

Precinct 3065843007-C 363 227 16 3 2 0 0 0 611 7 1 619 802

Precinct 3065843007-W 51 34 3 0 1 0 0 0 89 3 0 92 121

Precinct 3065843008 271 42 5 2 0 0 0 0 320 8 0 328 425

Precinct 3065843009-C 593 387 25 9 6 0 0 0 1,020 16 3 1,039 1,381

Precinct 3065843009-W 113 39 1 0 1 0 0 0 154 1 0 155 169

Precinct 3065843010 85 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 109 1 0 110 138

Precinct 3065843011 98 49 4 0 0 0 0 0 151 1 0 152 190

Precinct 3065843012 821 195 17 4 0 0 0 0 1,037 13 0 1,050 1,265

Precinct 3065843013 716 199 11 4 2 0 0 0 932 10 0 942 1,174

Precinct 3065843014-C 359 233 9 3 3 0 0 0 607 9 0 616 746

Precinct 3065843014-W 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 5

Precinct 3065843015 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 23

Precinct 3065843016 256 74 4 1 0 0 0 0 335 2 0 337 384

Precinct 3065843017 652 297 9 6 0 0 0 0 964 14 0 978 1,149

Precinct 3065843018 777 283 13 2 0 0 0 0 1,075 7 0 1,082 1,171

Precinct 3065843019 746 246 14 3 0 0 0 0 1,009 13 0 1,022 1,120

Precinct 3065843020-C 516 267 15 5 1 0 0 0 804 8 1 813 1,085

Precinct 3065843020-W 375 122 10 0 2 0 0 0 509 1 0 510 591

Precinct 3065843021-C 46 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 70 1 0 71 89

Precinct 3065843021-W 713 214 13 2 5 0 0 0 947 16 1 964 1,123

Precinct 3065843022-C 437 234 1 2 4 0 0 0 678 5 1 684 723

Precinct 3065843022-W 326 108 10 0 1 0 0 0 445 2 0 447 496

Precinct 3065843023-C 784 378 19 7 2 0 0 0 1,190 11 0 1,201 1,414

Precinct 3065843023-W 40 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 55 1 0 56 67

Precinct 3065843024-C 696 432 15 3 1 0 0 0 1,147 12 2 1,161 1,324

Precinct 3065843024-W 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 6

Precinct 3065843025-C 281 135 2 0 0 0 0 0 418 1 0 419 471

Precinct 3065843025-W 563 223 9 1 2 0 0 0 798 6 0 804 908

Precinct 3065843026-C 356 218 1 1 1 0 0 0 577 4 0 581 621

Precinct 3065843026-W 346 125 16 0 2 0 0 0 489 3 0 492 566

Precinct 3065843027-C 35 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 67

Precinct 3065843027-W 669 285 16 7 3 0 0 0 980 14 1 995 1,271

Precinct 3065843028 937 190 20 6 0 0 0 0 1,153 17 1 1,171 1,436

Totals 16,978 7,321 410 92 55 0 0 0 24,856 289 14 25,159 30,016



U.S. House

U.S. House - Congressional District 3

County Lauren Boebert
Republican

Diane E. Mitsch Bush
Democratic

John Ryan Keil
Libertarian

Critter Milton
Unity

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Overvotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 16,529 7,326 449 197 24,501 654 4 25,159 30,016

Precinct 3065843001-C 124 91 3 1 219 7 0 226 261

Precinct 3065843001-W 591 247 20 9 867 32 0 899 1,056

Precinct 3065843002 725 262 7 4 998 21 0 1,019 1,133

Precinct 3065843003-C 581 486 33 10 1,110 43 1 1,154 1,550

Precinct 3065843003-W 116 37 2 0 155 1 0 156 188

Precinct 3065843004 598 485 36 16 1,135 39 0 1,174 1,493

Precinct 3065843005-P 266 28 2 2 298 4 0 302 334

Precinct 3065843005-T 284 60 4 5 353 7 0 360 437

Precinct 3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-C 540 315 15 2 872 23 0 895 1,039

Precinct 3065843006-W 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 4 4

Precinct 3065843007-C 347 227 23 7 604 15 0 619 802

Precinct 3065843007-W 54 29 3 0 86 6 0 92 121

Precinct 3065843008 271 40 4 1 316 12 0 328 425

Precinct 3065843009-C 588 387 20 16 1,011 26 2 1,039 1,381

Precinct 3065843009-W 118 35 0 1 154 1 0 155 169

Precinct 3065843010 86 19 2 1 108 2 0 110 138

Precinct 3065843011 93 50 1 1 145 7 0 152 190

Precinct 3065843012 806 191 18 6 1,021 29 0 1,050 1,265

Precinct 3065843013 694 209 8 8 919 23 0 942 1,174

Precinct 3065843014-C 341 225 19 10 595 21 0 616 746

Precinct 3065843014-W 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 5

Precinct 3065843015 15 2 0 0 17 1 0 18 23

Precinct 3065843016 253 67 3 5 328 9 0 337 384

Precinct 3065843017 614 307 18 6 945 33 0 978 1,149

Precinct 3065843018 766 274 12 6 1,058 24 0 1,082 1,171

Precinct 3065843019 735 240 12 9 996 26 0 1,022 1,120

Precinct 3065843020-C 513 254 25 3 795 18 0 813 1,085

Precinct 3065843020-W 369 129 4 2 504 6 0 510 591

Precinct 3065843021-C 45 22 3 1 71 0 0 71 89

Precinct 3065843021-W 698 221 17 6 942 21 1 964 1,123

Precinct 3065843022-C 420 230 4 6 660 24 0 684 723

Precinct 3065843022-W 327 102 3 3 435 12 0 447 496

Precinct 3065843023-C 767 378 18 9 1,172 29 0 1,201 1,414

Precinct 3065843023-W 40 13 0 1 54 2 0 56 67

Precinct 3065843024-C 657 445 25 2 1,129 32 0 1,161 1,324

Precinct 3065843024-W 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 8 6

Precinct 3065843025-C 262 141 6 1 410 9 0 419 471

Precinct 3065843025-W 541 234 14 3 792 12 0 804 908

Precinct 3065843026-C 330 233 5 5 573 8 0 581 621

Precinct 3065843026-W 330 128 12 9 479 13 0 492 566

Precinct 3065843027-C 32 16 0 1 49 1 0 50 67

Precinct 3065843027-W 652 277 27 11 967 28 0 995 1,271

Precinct 3065843028 933 182 21 8 1,144 27 0 1,171 1,436

Totals 16,529 7,326 449 197 24,501 654 4 25,159 30,016



State Representative

State Representative - District 58

County Marc Catlin
Republican

Seth Cagin
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Overvotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 17,573 6,470 24,043 1,115 1 25,159 30,016

Precinct 3065843001-C 127 86 213 13 0 226 261

Precinct 3065843001-W 653 218 871 28 0 899 1,056

Precinct 3065843002 777 207 984 35 0 1,019 1,133

Precinct 3065843003-C 619 478 1,097 57 0 1,154 1,550

Precinct 3065843003-W 116 36 152 4 0 156 188

Precinct 3065843004 662 439 1,101 73 0 1,174 1,493

Precinct 3065843005-P 264 26 290 12 0 302 334

Precinct 3065843005-T 284 63 347 13 0 360 437

Precinct 3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-C 604 263 867 28 0 895 1,039

Precinct 3065843006-W 1 3 4 0 0 4 4

Precinct 3065843007-C 374 214 588 31 0 619 802

Precinct 3065843007-W 53 28 81 11 0 92 121

Precinct 3065843008 273 40 313 15 0 328 425

Precinct 3065843009-C 618 361 979 60 0 1,039 1,381

Precinct 3065843009-W 129 24 153 2 0 155 169

Precinct 3065843010 85 22 107 3 0 110 138

Precinct 3065843011 93 47 140 12 0 152 190

Precinct 3065843012 823 176 999 51 0 1,050 1,265

Precinct 3065843013 717 184 901 40 1 942 1,174

Precinct 3065843014-C 396 192 588 28 0 616 746

Precinct 3065843014-W 2 0 2 1 0 3 5

Precinct 3065843015 15 2 17 1 0 18 23

Precinct 3065843016 261 65 326 11 0 337 384

Precinct 3065843017 665 257 922 56 0 978 1,149

Precinct 3065843018 787 242 1,029 53 0 1,082 1,171

Precinct 3065843019 776 204 980 42 0 1,022 1,120

Precinct 3065843020-C 538 245 783 30 0 813 1,085

Precinct 3065843020-W 380 117 497 13 0 510 591

Precinct 3065843021-C 48 19 67 4 0 71 89

Precinct 3065843021-W 742 193 935 29 0 964 1,123

Precinct 3065843022-C 463 186 649 35 0 684 723

Precinct 3065843022-W 334 96 430 17 0 447 496

Precinct 3065843023-C 814 321 1,135 66 0 1,201 1,414

Precinct 3065843023-W 42 13 55 1 0 56 67

Precinct 3065843024-C 746 364 1,110 51 0 1,161 1,324

Precinct 3065843024-W 5 3 8 0 0 8 6

Precinct 3065843025-C 287 114 401 18 0 419 471

Precinct 3065843025-W 583 198 781 23 0 804 908

Precinct 3065843026-C 368 183 551 30 0 581 621

Precinct 3065843026-W 362 106 468 24 0 492 566

Precinct 3065843027-C 31 16 47 3 0 50 67

Precinct 3065843027-W 691 260 951 44 0 995 1,271

Precinct 3065843028 965 159 1,124 47 0 1,171 1,436

Totals 17,573 6,470 24,043 1,115 1 25,159 30,016



District Attorney

District Attorney - Judicial District 7

Precinct Seth D. Ryan
Republican

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3065843001-C 157 157 69 226 261

3065843001-W 682 682 217 899 1,056

3065843002 791 791 228 1,019 1,133

3065843003-C 785 785 369 1,154 1,550

3065843003-W 129 129 27 156 188

3065843004 790 790 384 1,174 1,493

3065843005-P 261 261 41 302 334

3065843005-T 295 295 65 360 437

3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0

3065843006-C 663 663 232 895 1,039

3065843006-W 2 2 2 4 4

3065843007-C 455 455 164 619 802

3065843007-W 56 56 36 92 121

3065843008 275 275 53 328 425

3065843009-C 714 714 325 1,039 1,381

3065843009-W 125 125 30 155 169

3065843010 91 91 19 110 138

3065843011 99 99 53 152 190

3065843012 849 849 201 1,050 1,265

3065843013 772 772 170 942 1,174

3065843014-C 454 454 162 616 746

3065843014-W 2 2 1 3 5

3065843015 16 16 2 18 23

3065843016 275 275 62 337 384

3065843017 719 719 259 978 1,149

3065843018 830 830 252 1,082 1,171

3065843019 789 789 233 1,022 1,120

3065843020-C 602 602 211 813 1,085

3065843020-W 409 409 101 510 591

3065843021-C 55 55 16 71 89

3065843021-W 755 755 209 964 1,123

3065843022-C 491 491 193 684 723

3065843022-W 348 348 99 447 496

3065843023-C 894 894 307 1,201 1,414

3065843023-W 46 46 10 56 67

3065843024-C 823 823 338 1,161 1,324

3065843024-W 4 4 4 8 6

3065843025-C 322 322 97 419 471

3065843025-W 607 607 197 804 908

3065843026-C 412 412 169 581 621

3065843026-W 372 372 120 492 566

3065843027-C 40 40 10 50 67

3065843027-W 778 778 217 995 1,271

3065843028 993 993 178 1,171 1,436

Totals 19,027 19,027 6,132 25,159 30,016



County Commissioner

County Commissioner - District 1

Precinct Keith Caddy
Republican

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3065843001-C 155 155 71 226 261

3065843001-W 700 700 199 899 1,056

3065843002 803 803 216 1,019 1,133

3065843003-C 783 783 371 1,154 1,550

3065843003-W 126 126 30 156 188

3065843004 788 788 386 1,174 1,493

3065843005-P 257 257 45 302 334

3065843005-T 294 294 66 360 437

3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0

3065843006-C 664 664 231 895 1,039

3065843006-W 2 2 2 4 4

3065843007-C 449 449 170 619 802

3065843007-W 59 59 33 92 121

3065843008 278 278 50 328 425

3065843009-C 730 730 309 1,039 1,381

3065843009-W 125 125 30 155 169

3065843010 88 88 22 110 138

3065843011 98 98 54 152 190

3065843012 856 856 194 1,050 1,265

3065843013 766 766 176 942 1,174

3065843014-C 440 440 176 616 746

3065843014-W 2 2 1 3 5

3065843015 16 16 2 18 23

3065843016 266 266 71 337 384

3065843017 725 725 253 978 1,149

3065843018 832 832 250 1,082 1,171

3065843019 791 791 231 1,022 1,120

3065843020-C 595 595 218 813 1,085

3065843020-W 407 407 103 510 591

3065843021-C 55 55 16 71 89

3065843021-W 768 768 196 964 1,123

3065843022-C 485 485 199 684 723

3065843022-W 354 354 93 447 496

3065843023-C 883 883 318 1,201 1,414

3065843023-W 42 42 14 56 67

3065843024-C 812 812 349 1,161 1,324

3065843024-W 4 4 4 8 6

3065843025-C 322 322 97 419 471

3065843025-W 605 605 199 804 908

3065843026-C 410 410 171 581 621

3065843026-W 366 366 126 492 566

3065843027-C 39 39 11 50 67

3065843027-W 769 769 226 995 1,271

3065843028 975 975 196 1,171 1,436

Totals 18,984 18,984 6,175 25,159 30,016



County Commissioner - District 3

Precinct Roger D. Rash
Republican

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3065843001-C 152 152 74 226 261

3065843001-W 685 685 214 899 1,056

3065843002 777 777 242 1,019 1,133

3065843003-C 760 760 394 1,154 1,550

3065843003-W 125 125 31 156 188

3065843004 756 756 418 1,174 1,493

3065843005-P 263 263 39 302 334

3065843005-T 295 295 65 360 437

3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0

3065843006-C 646 646 249 895 1,039

3065843006-W 2 2 2 4 4

3065843007-C 434 434 185 619 802

3065843007-W 55 55 37 92 121

3065843008 276 276 52 328 425

3065843009-C 701 701 338 1,039 1,381

3065843009-W 120 120 35 155 169

3065843010 88 88 22 110 138

3065843011 94 94 58 152 190

3065843012 838 838 212 1,050 1,265

3065843013 747 747 195 942 1,174

3065843014-C 426 426 190 616 746

3065843014-W 2 2 1 3 5

3065843015 16 16 2 18 23

3065843016 260 260 77 337 384

3065843017 691 691 287 978 1,149

3065843018 805 805 277 1,082 1,171

3065843019 771 771 251 1,022 1,120

3065843020-C 580 580 233 813 1,085

3065843020-W 396 396 114 510 591

3065843021-C 51 51 20 71 89

3065843021-W 751 751 213 964 1,123

3065843022-C 464 464 220 684 723

3065843022-W 338 338 109 447 496

3065843023-C 846 846 355 1,201 1,414

3065843023-W 43 43 13 56 67

3065843024-C 793 793 368 1,161 1,324

3065843024-W 4 4 4 8 6

3065843025-C 308 308 111 419 471

3065843025-W 582 582 222 804 908

3065843026-C 398 398 183 581 621

3065843026-W 356 356 136 492 566

3065843027-C 40 40 10 50 67

3065843027-W 749 749 246 995 1,271

3065843028 958 958 213 1,171 1,436

Totals 18,442 18,442 6,717 25,159 30,016



County Surveyor

County Surveyor - Montrose County

Precinct Nicholas Barrett
None/Unknown

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3065843001-C 0 0 226 226 261

3065843001-W 1 1 898 899 1,056

3065843002 2 2 1,017 1,019 1,133

3065843003-C 2 2 1,152 1,154 1,550

3065843003-W 0 0 156 156 188

3065843004 6 6 1,168 1,174 1,493

3065843005-P 1 1 301 302 334

3065843005-T 2 2 358 360 437

3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0

3065843006-C 1 1 894 895 1,039

3065843006-W 0 0 4 4 4

3065843007-C 2 2 617 619 802

3065843007-W 0 0 92 92 121

3065843008 0 0 328 328 425

3065843009-C 1 1 1,038 1,039 1,381

3065843009-W 0 0 155 155 169

3065843010 0 0 110 110 138

3065843011 0 0 152 152 190

3065843012 1 1 1,049 1,050 1,265

3065843013 11 11 931 942 1,174

3065843014-C 2 2 614 616 746

3065843014-W 0 0 3 3 5

3065843015 0 0 18 18 23

3065843016 0 0 337 337 384

3065843017 2 2 976 978 1,149

3065843018 7 7 1,075 1,082 1,171

3065843019 5 5 1,017 1,022 1,120

3065843020-C 0 0 813 813 1,085

3065843020-W 1 1 509 510 591

3065843021-C 1 1 70 71 89

3065843021-W 3 3 961 964 1,123

3065843022-C 1 1 683 684 723

3065843022-W 0 0 447 447 496

3065843023-C 7 7 1,194 1,201 1,414

3065843023-W 0 0 56 56 67

3065843024-C 3 3 1,158 1,161 1,324

3065843024-W 0 0 8 8 6

3065843025-C 0 0 419 419 471

3065843025-W 3 3 801 804 908

3065843026-C 2 2 579 581 621

3065843026-W 2 2 490 492 566

3065843027-C 0 0 50 50 67

3065843027-W 0 0 995 995 1,271

3065843028 2 2 1,169 1,171 1,436

Totals 71 71 25,088 25,159 30,016



State Board of Education Member

State Board of Education Member - Congressional District 3

County Joyce Rankin
Republican

Mayling Simpson
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 16,599 6,925 23,524 1,635 25,159 30,016

Precinct 3065843001-C 125 81 206 20 226 261

Precinct 3065843001-W 628 225 853 46 899 1,056

Precinct 3065843002 728 233 961 58 1,019 1,133

Precinct 3065843003-C 573 495 1,068 86 1,154 1,550

Precinct 3065843003-W 112 36 148 8 156 188

Precinct 3065843004 609 466 1,075 99 1,174 1,493

Precinct 3065843005-P 263 23 286 16 302 334

Precinct 3065843005-T 277 62 339 21 360 437

Precinct 3065843005-W 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct 3065843006-C 555 292 847 48 895 1,039

Precinct 3065843006-W 1 3 4 0 4 4

Precinct 3065843007-C 352 228 580 39 619 802

Precinct 3065843007-W 48 30 78 14 92 121

Precinct 3065843008 261 39 300 28 328 425

Precinct 3065843009-C 577 381 958 81 1,039 1,381

Precinct 3065843009-W 120 32 152 3 155 169

Precinct 3065843010 87 20 107 3 110 138

Precinct 3065843011 89 51 140 12 152 190

Precinct 3065843012 795 186 981 69 1,050 1,265

Precinct 3065843013 687 198 885 57 942 1,174

Precinct 3065843014-C 360 220 580 36 616 746

Precinct 3065843014-W 2 0 2 1 3 5

Precinct 3065843015 15 2 17 1 18 23

Precinct 3065843016 253 66 319 18 337 384

Precinct 3065843017 622 282 904 74 978 1,149

Precinct 3065843018 760 259 1,019 63 1,082 1,171

Precinct 3065843019 721 233 954 68 1,022 1,120

Precinct 3065843020-C 501 259 760 53 813 1,085

Precinct 3065843020-W 362 121 483 27 510 591

Precinct 3065843021-C 47 21 68 3 71 89

Precinct 3065843021-W 708 202 910 54 964 1,123

Precinct 3065843022-C 419 215 634 50 684 723

Precinct 3065843022-W 325 103 428 19 447 496

Precinct 3065843023-C 760 349 1,109 92 1,201 1,414

Precinct 3065843023-W 42 13 55 1 56 67

Precinct 3065843024-C 688 389 1,077 84 1,161 1,324

Precinct 3065843024-W 4 2 6 2 8 6

Precinct 3065843025-C 277 115 392 27 419 471

Precinct 3065843025-W 546 206 752 52 804 908

Precinct 3065843026-C 349 190 539 42 581 621

Precinct 3065843026-W 346 118 464 28 492 566

Precinct 3065843027-C 32 16 48 2 50 67

Precinct 3065843027-W 652 284 936 59 995 1,271

Precinct 3065843028 921 179 1,100 71 1,171 1,436

Totals 16,599 6,925 23,524 1,635 25,159 30,016
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